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International Swimming Meeting "13 November 2018" Skopje
Skopje, 20. - 21.10.2018

Event 11 Men, 100m Freestyle Open
20.10.2018 - 10:38 Results Prelim
Points: FINA 2018

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m

Open

1. PETKOVIC, Andrija 01 Sveti Nikola 52.48 627 Q 25.55 26.93
2. POPOVICI, David 04 Aqua Team Sports Club 52.57 624 Q 25.64 26.93
3. ANGELOVSKI, Ljupcho 97 Pk Beta Sharks 52.89 613 Q 25.21 27.68
4. VETTORETTI, Giacomo 99 MONTEBELLUNA NUOTO 54.60 557 Q 26.25 28.35
5. VUJIN, Marko 03 Proleter 54.98 546 Q 26.63 28.35
6. JANESKI, Filip 98 PFM 55.00 545 Q 26.33 28.67
7. VUCIC, David 04 Olymp, BL 55.12 541 Q 26.87 28.25
8. KADRIU, Dion 01 ZENIT PRISTINA 55.40 533 Q 26.66 28.74
9. ESPOSITO, Marco 98 MONTEBELLUNA NUOTO 55.85 520 R 26.73 29.12

10. SALTIROVSKI, Filip 02 Pk Beta Sharks 56.18 511 Q 27.08 29.10
11. STANCU, Vlad 05 Aqua Team Sports Club 56.52 502 Q 27.46 29.06
12. TODOROVSKI, Martin 99 Pk Beta Sharks 56.64 499 26.95 29.69
13. BYTYQI, Vigan 04 TERMOPAN PRISTINA 56.70 497 Q 26.68 30.02
14. DIMCIC, Lazar 02 La Kolubara 56.80 495 R 27.25 29.55
15. PRISKA, Paolo 04 EAGLES SWIMMING TEAM 56.98 490 R 27.14 29.84
16. MIRNIC, Luka 01 Olymp, BL 57.53 476 27.54 29.99
17. KOKKINAKIS, Vasileios 03 CSA Steaua 57.78 470 28.13 29.65
18. PETER, Arthur 03 CSA Steaua 58.69 448 28.47 30.22
19. DAMCHEVSKI, Mateja 02 Pk Beta Sharks 59.22 437 28.12 31.10
20. LILIC, Aleksandar 03 Proleter 59.23 436 28.01 31.22
21. DAJZMAILI, Fabio 03 EAGLES SWIMMING TEAM 59.50 430 28.22 31.28
22. RADOJKO, Minja 03 Proleter 59.88 422 28.86 31.02
23. VISHI, Dardan 02 TERMOPAN PRISTINA 1:00.08 418 28.84 31.24
24. GHERGHEL, Vlad 04 Aqua Team Sports Club 1:00.47 410 29.20 31.27
25. TRAJANOVSKI, Nikola 02 TUMBA KUMANOVO 1:00.58 408 29.06 31.52
26. MIRCEVSKI, Bozidar 03 VIP RABOTNICKI 1:01.77 385 29.89 31.88
27. TANUROVSKI, David 04 Vardar2018 1:02.56 370 30.09 32.47
28. OBRADOVIC, Ognjen 06 Dubocica 1:02.99 363 30.30 32.69
29. JANKOVSKI, Jovan 06 PFM 1:03.72 350 30.64 33.08
30. VELKOVSKI, Jakov 05 SWC Orion 1:04.05 345 31.87 32.18
31. SERAFIMOVSKI, Kosta Ilija 06 PFM 1:05.86 317 31.97 33.89
32. PETKOVSKI, Mihail 05 PK JUG BITOLA 1:06.83 304 32.22 34.61
33. DEBARLIEV, Mile 04 Pk Beta Sharks 1:07.08 300 31.71 35.37
34. MUSTAFA, Eris 06 TERMOPAN PRISTINA 1:08.67 280
35. STEFANOVSKI, Martin 07 PFM 1:09.01 276 32.76 36.25
36. VELKOV, Mihail 06 PFM 1:09.69 268 33.53 36.16
37. AHMETI, Rron 02 KN H2O PRISTINA 1:10.10 263 34.21 35.89
38. BOSNAKOV, Dimitar 08 Pk Beta Sharks 1:10.43 259 34.03 36.40
39. DEMIRI, Enzo 06 SC STEP PRISTINA 1:10.73 256 33.50 37.23
40. TRAJANOVSKI, Marko 05 TUMBA KUMANOVO 1:11.36 249 34.31 37.05
41. HALILI, Yll 04 KASTRIOTI 1:12.00 243 34.36 37.64
42. HRISTOVSKI, Ognen 05 PK MLADOST 1:12.04 242 33.65 38.39
43. ANGELKOVIKJ, Kiril 08 Vardar2018 1:12.85 234 34.89 37.96
44. PAUNOVIC, Aleksandar 03 TUMBA KUMANOVO 1:12.92 234 32.66 40.26
45. CIBREV, Aleksandar 05 PK VARDAR 1:14.29 221 34.76 39.53
46. ANDREEV, Darijan 08 Pk Beta Sharks 1:15.67 209
47. ANDREEV, Vedran 08 Pk Beta Sharks 1:15.83 208 37.27 38.56
48. VUKOVIK, Jovan 05 PFM 1:16.78 200 35.17 41.61
49. CEKOV, Petar 08 Vardar2018 1:16.92 199 36.02 40.90
50. DINEV, Hristo 04 PK JUG BITOLA 1:17.15 197 34.70 42.45
51. FEJZULAHU, Yll 04 SC STEP PRISTINA 1:17.32 196 34.46 42.86
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International Swimming Meeting "13 November 2018" Skopje
Skopje, 20. - 21.10.2018

Event 11, Men, 100m Freestyle, Prelim, Open

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m

52. TASEVSKI, Marin 08 Vardar2018 1:17.96 191 36.55 41.41
53. SEKOVSKI, Oliver 07 Pk Beta Sharks 1:18.84 185 36.84 42.00
54. GRASHKOVSKI, Jakov 05 TRIOGY RACING 1:19.59 180 37.20 42.39
55. SLAVKOVSKI, Ognen 08 SWC Orion 1:20.17 176 37.69 42.48
56. CIRIC, Djordje 08 La Kolubara 1:20.34 175 38.70 41.64
57. STANKOVSKI, Gorazd 08 Vardar2018 1:20.63 173
58. ATANASOSKI, Andraj 06 PK VARDAR 1:21.05 170 39.36 41.69
59. BRAHA, Erind 05 KASTRIOTI 1:22.20 163 35.83 46.37
60. KALKUS, Andrej 09 Vardar2018 1:23.01 158 39.95 43.06
61. TASEVSKI, Teodor 08 Vardar2018 1:24.83 148 40.67 44.16
62. VELKOVSKI, Nikola 10 PK VARDAR 1:26.47 140 40.46 46.01
63. TASEVSKI, Todor 08 Vardar2018 1:26.80 138 41.41 45.39
64. POPOVSKI, Aleksandar 10 PK MLADOST 1:26.89 138 41.33 45.56
65. MOJSOVSKI, Nikola 07 Vardar2018 1:28.25 132 41.72 46.53
66. ATANASOVSKI, Dimitrij 07 PK VARDAR 1:28.83 129 41.46 47.37
67. JOVANOVSKI, David 09 PK MLADOST 1:31.31 119 41.77 49.54
68. ZDRAVEV, Zdravce 08 TRIOGY RACING 1:31.97 116 43.41 48.56
69. CEKOV, Vlatko 12 Vardar2018 1:32.76 113 44.12 48.64
70. ZDRAVEV, Filip 06 TRIOGY RACING 1:33.05 112 43.23 49.82
71. K.STOJMENOV, Maksim 07 SWC Orion 1:33.08 112 43.78 49.30
72. TOPALOSKI, Vasilij 08 OHRIDSKI BRANOVI 2008 1:33.25 111 43.01 50.24
73. BREZOVSKI, Mario 10 TRIOGY RACING 1:34.41 107 43.29 51.12
74. JANEVSKI, Boban 09 TRIOGY RACING 1:42.57 84 46.88 55.69
75. IVANOVIKJ, Ognen 09 TRIOGY RACING 1:46.38 75 49.71 56.67
76. PETKOVSKI, Gavril 08 PK JUG BITOLA 1:49.05 69 51.24 57.81
77. KALENIKOV, Darian 11 TRIOGY RACING 1:49.89 68 50.31 59.58
78. KITEVSKI, Andrej 10 PK JUG BITOLA 2:04.97 46 56.41 1:08.56

DSQ AVRAMOVSKI, Benjamin 08 PK VARDAR

YOB 2000 - 2001

1. PETKOVIC, Andrija 01 Sveti Nikola 52.48 627 Q 25.55 26.93
2. KADRIU, Dion 01 ZENIT PRISTINA 55.40 533 Q 26.66 28.74
3. MIRNIC, Luka 01 Olymp, BL 57.53 476 27.54 29.99

YOB 2002 - 2003

1. VUJIN, Marko 03 Proleter 54.98 546 Q 26.63 28.35
2. SALTIROVSKI, Filip 02 Pk Beta Sharks 56.18 511 Q 27.08 29.10
3. DIMCIC, Lazar 02 La Kolubara 56.80 495 R 27.25 29.55
4. KOKKINAKIS, Vasileios 03 CSA Steaua 57.78 470 28.13 29.65
5. PETER, Arthur 03 CSA Steaua 58.69 448 28.47 30.22
6. DAMCHEVSKI, Mateja 02 Pk Beta Sharks 59.22 437 28.12 31.10
7. LILIC, Aleksandar 03 Proleter 59.23 436 28.01 31.22
8. DAJZMAILI, Fabio 03 EAGLES SWIMMING TEAM 59.50 430 28.22 31.28
9. RADOJKO, Minja 03 Proleter 59.88 422 28.86 31.02

10. VISHI, Dardan 02 TERMOPAN PRISTINA 1:00.08 418 28.84 31.24
11. TRAJANOVSKI, Nikola 02 TUMBA KUMANOVO 1:00.58 408 29.06 31.52
12. MIRCEVSKI, Bozidar 03 VIP RABOTNICKI 1:01.77 385 29.89 31.88
13. AHMETI, Rron 02 KN H2O PRISTINA 1:10.10 263 34.21 35.89
14. PAUNOVIC, Aleksandar 03 TUMBA KUMANOVO 1:12.92 234 32.66 40.26
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International Swimming Meeting "13 November 2018" Skopje
Skopje, 20. - 21.10.2018

Event 11, Men, 100m Freestyle, Prelim

YOB 2004 - 2005

1. POPOVICI, David 04 Aqua Team Sports Club 52.57 624 Q 25.64 26.93
2. VUCIC, David 04 Olymp, BL 55.12 541 Q 26.87 28.25
3. STANCU, Vlad 05 Aqua Team Sports Club 56.52 502 Q 27.46 29.06
4. BYTYQI, Vigan 04 TERMOPAN PRISTINA 56.70 497 Q 26.68 30.02
5. PRISKA, Paolo 04 EAGLES SWIMMING TEAM 56.98 490 R 27.14 29.84
6. GHERGHEL, Vlad 04 Aqua Team Sports Club 1:00.47 410 29.20 31.27
7. TANUROVSKI, David 04 Vardar2018 1:02.56 370 30.09 32.47
8. VELKOVSKI, Jakov 05 SWC Orion 1:04.05 345 31.87 32.18
9. PETKOVSKI, Mihail 05 PK JUG BITOLA 1:06.83 304 32.22 34.61

10. DEBARLIEV, Mile 04 Pk Beta Sharks 1:07.08 300 31.71 35.37
11. TRAJANOVSKI, Marko 05 TUMBA KUMANOVO 1:11.36 249 34.31 37.05
12. HALILI, Yll 04 KASTRIOTI 1:12.00 243 34.36 37.64
13. HRISTOVSKI, Ognen 05 PK MLADOST 1:12.04 242 33.65 38.39
14. CIBREV, Aleksandar 05 PK VARDAR 1:14.29 221 34.76 39.53
15. VUKOVIK, Jovan 05 PFM 1:16.78 200 35.17 41.61
16. DINEV, Hristo 04 PK JUG BITOLA 1:17.15 197 34.70 42.45
17. FEJZULAHU, Yll 04 SC STEP PRISTINA 1:17.32 196 34.46 42.86
18. GRASHKOVSKI, Jakov 05 TRIOGY RACING 1:19.59 180 37.20 42.39
19. BRAHA, Erind 05 KASTRIOTI 1:22.20 163 35.83 46.37

YOB 2006 - 2007

1. OBRADOVIC, Ognjen 06 Dubocica 1:02.99 363 30.30 32.69
2. JANKOVSKI, Jovan 06 PFM 1:03.72 350 30.64 33.08
3. SERAFIMOVSKI, Kosta Ilija 06 PFM 1:05.86 317 31.97 33.89
4. MUSTAFA, Eris 06 TERMOPAN PRISTINA 1:08.67 280
5. STEFANOVSKI, Martin 07 PFM 1:09.01 276 32.76 36.25
6. VELKOV, Mihail 06 PFM 1:09.69 268 33.53 36.16
7. DEMIRI, Enzo 06 SC STEP PRISTINA 1:10.73 256 33.50 37.23
8. SEKOVSKI, Oliver 07 Pk Beta Sharks 1:18.84 185 36.84 42.00
9. ATANASOSKI, Andraj 06 PK VARDAR 1:21.05 170 39.36 41.69

10. MOJSOVSKI, Nikola 07 Vardar2018 1:28.25 132 41.72 46.53
11. ATANASOVSKI, Dimitrij 07 PK VARDAR 1:28.83 129 41.46 47.37
12. ZDRAVEV, Filip 06 TRIOGY RACING 1:33.05 112 43.23 49.82
13. K.STOJMENOV, Maksim 07 SWC Orion 1:33.08 112 43.78 49.30

2008 and younger

1. BOSNAKOV, Dimitar 08 Pk Beta Sharks 1:10.43 259 34.03 36.40
2. ANGELKOVIKJ, Kiril 08 Vardar2018 1:12.85 234 34.89 37.96
3. ANDREEV, Darijan 08 Pk Beta Sharks 1:15.67 209
4. ANDREEV, Vedran 08 Pk Beta Sharks 1:15.83 208 37.27 38.56
5. CEKOV, Petar 08 Vardar2018 1:16.92 199 36.02 40.90
6. TASEVSKI, Marin 08 Vardar2018 1:17.96 191 36.55 41.41
7. SLAVKOVSKI, Ognen 08 SWC Orion 1:20.17 176 37.69 42.48
8. CIRIC, Djordje 08 La Kolubara 1:20.34 175 38.70 41.64
9. STANKOVSKI, Gorazd 08 Vardar2018 1:20.63 173

10. KALKUS, Andrej 09 Vardar2018 1:23.01 158 39.95 43.06
11. TASEVSKI, Teodor 08 Vardar2018 1:24.83 148 40.67 44.16
12. VELKOVSKI, Nikola 10 PK VARDAR 1:26.47 140 40.46 46.01
13. TASEVSKI, Todor 08 Vardar2018 1:26.80 138 41.41 45.39
14. POPOVSKI, Aleksandar 10 PK MLADOST 1:26.89 138 41.33 45.56
15. JOVANOVSKI, David 09 PK MLADOST 1:31.31 119 41.77 49.54
16. ZDRAVEV, Zdravce 08 TRIOGY RACING 1:31.97 116 43.41 48.56
17. CEKOV, Vlatko 12 Vardar2018 1:32.76 113 44.12 48.64
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International Swimming Meeting "13 November 2018" Skopje
Skopje, 20. - 21.10.2018

Event 11, Boys, 100m Freestyle, Prelim, 2008 and younger

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m

18. TOPALOSKI, Vasilij 08 OHRIDSKI BRANOVI 2008 1:33.25 111 43.01 50.24
19. BREZOVSKI, Mario 10 TRIOGY RACING 1:34.41 107 43.29 51.12
20. JANEVSKI, Boban 09 TRIOGY RACING 1:42.57 84 46.88 55.69
21. IVANOVIKJ, Ognen 09 TRIOGY RACING 1:46.38 75 49.71 56.67
22. PETKOVSKI, Gavril 08 PK JUG BITOLA 1:49.05 69 51.24 57.81
23. KALENIKOV, Darian 11 TRIOGY RACING 1:49.89 68 50.31 59.58
24. KITEVSKI, Andrej 10 PK JUG BITOLA 2:04.97 46 56.41 1:08.56

DSQ AVRAMOVSKI, Benjamin 08 PK VARDAR


